‘Small Company Rate Increase Requests - FY2004

Tracking Number Date Date Resolution Increase Increase
{Case Number) Name of Involved Company Submitted Completed of Request Requested Granted
$80,000 $80,000
QS-2004-0002 Terre Du Lac Utilities 08/04/03 02117104 Request Rejected N/A N/A
: (08/18/03)
QW-2004-0003 Hickory Hills Water & Sewer Company 10/08/03 1114/03 Requests Rejected N/A NYA
QS-2004-0004
QW-2004-0005 Franklin County Water Company 12/18/03 09/23/04 Request Closed N/A N/A
QS-2004-0006 Wiltows Utility Company 01/15/04 02/05/04 Requests Rejected N/A N/A
QW-2004-0007
QW-2004-0008 Hickory Hills Water & Sewer Company 03/30/04 11/04/04 Increase Granted $9,000 $8,180
(WR-2005-0126) (08/27/04) (10/14/04) Effective 12/20/04
QS-2004-0009 Hickory Hilis Water & Sewer Company 03/30/04 11/04/04 Increase Granted $5,000 - %4080
(SR-2005-0125) (08/27/04) (10/14/04) Effective 12/20/04 ,
$28,525 $4,740
QS-2004-0011 South Jefferson County Utility Company 05/25/04 04/04/05 Requests Withdrawn N/A N/A

QW-2004-0012 {(10/22/04) {10/06/04)

= FILED

{1) The date in parenthesis in the Date Submitted column is the "Day 150"
agreement & tariff filing date set forth in the small company rate case rules.
FEB 0 8 2007

(2} The first date in the Date Completed column is the date the Company's
tariff revisions were filed, if applicable, and the date in parenthesis is the date
when Staff's audit information was provided to the Company & the OPC, Mis souri Public

{(3) Dollar amaunts are rounded to nearest $5 amount. Service Commission

M\?H‘NWJ Euhi Mg,
Date_l-Y-07 Cesc'io.
Reporter 1




Small Company Rate Increase Requests - FY2005

Tracking Number Date Date Resolution Increase Increase
{Case Number) Name of involved Company Submitted Completed of Request Requested Granted
QW-2005-0001 Suburban Water & Sewer Company 12/09/04 05/31/05 Increase Granted $7,100 $4,190
(WR-2005-0455 : (05/08/05} (05/03/05) Effective 06/30/05
QwW-2005-0002 Noel Water Company 03/14/05 05/31/05 Increase Granted $42,000 $42,000
(WR-2005-0452) {(08/11/05) {05/05/05) Effective 06/30/05
QW-2005-0003 Stockton Hills Water Company 04/18/05 08/30/05 Increase Granted $5,725 $5,415
{WR-2006-0091) {09/15/05) (08/05/05) Effective 09/30/05
QwW-2005-0004 Middlefork Water Company 04/28/05 11/17/05 Increase Granted $30,000 $30,000
{(WR-2008-0212) {09/25/05) {10/12/05) Effective 12/17/05
QS5-2005-0005 KMB Utility Corporation 05/02/05 01/04/06 Increase Granted $17.121 $775
(SR-2006-0285) (09/29/05) (11/22/05) Effective 02/21/08
QW-2005-0006 KMB Utility Corporation 05/02/05 01/04/06 Increase Granted $152,229 $9,220
{WR-2006-0286} (09/29/05) - (11/22/05) Effective 04/21/06
QW-2005-0007 Evergreen Lake Water Company 05/02/05 09/26/05 Increase Granted $9,550 $4,540
(WR-2006-0131) (09/29/05) (08/18/05) Effective 10/27/05

= m%_ 7105+ $2,268 ($4,732)
»ﬁ 014105
= J95-0009" $330,464 $109,122
:2_» Moi w
$568,675 $148,215
. : rincreass Grants $65,209 $45,341
:am. 0 w.dcms {1 o:&omu ;Wmmnmcm 09/30/06, -
Qw-2005-0012 Empire District Electric Company 06/24/05 11/21/05 Increase Granted $522,835 $469,140
(11/21/05) (11/01/05) Effective 02/04/06

(WR-2006-0215)

Notes;

(1) The date in parenthesis in the Date Submitted column is the "Day 150"
agreement & tariff filing date set forth in the small company rate case rules.

(2) The first date in the Date Completed column is the date the Company's tariff
revisions were fited, if applicable, and the date in parenthesis is the date when Staff's
audit information was provided to the Company & the OPC, except for the Aqua Missour
requests where this is the date an agreement in principal was reached on settlement.

(3) Dollar amounts are rounded to nearest $5 amount.




Small Company Rate Increase Requests - FY2006

Tracking Number Date Date Resolution Increase Increase
{Case Number)} Name of Involved Company Submitted Completed of Request Reguested Granted
Emm\om $2,500 $2,415
| mw\me
$2,000 ($840)
§E.mcg.m ma ;
Q5-2006-0003 Central Jefferson County Utilities 10/31/05 N/A Request Suspended N/A N/A
{03/30/08) (per agreement with
Co. pending result
of sale case)
QS-2006-0004 Taneycomo Highlands 11/07/05 04/03/06 Increase Granted $9,250 $5,006
(SR-2006-0379) (04/06/06) {02/22/06) Effective 07/07/06
QW-2006-0005 Franklin County Water Company 12{12/05 09/15/06 Increase Granted $24,000 $4,342
(WR-2007-0103) : {05/11/06) (04/18/06) Effective 10/15/06
QW-2006-0006 Moore Bend Water Company 05/25/06 11/17/06 Increase Granted $9,000 $6,673
(WR-2007-0181) (10/22/06) {09/28/06) Effective 12/07/06

Notes:

(1} The date in parenthesis in the Date Submitted cofumn is the "Day 150"
agreement & tariff filing date set forth in the small company rate case rules.

(2) The first date in the Date Completed column is the date the Company's

tariff revisions were filed, if applicable, and the date in parenthesis is the date

when Staff's audit information was provided to the Company & the OPC.

(3) Dollar ,m.ﬂo:::.. are rounded to nearest $5 amount.




Small Company Rate Increase Requests - FY2007 (thru 01/23/07)

Tracking Number Date Date Status of Increase Increase
{Case Number) Name of Involved Company Submitted Completed Reguest Requested Granted
QS-2007-0001 Gladlo Water & Sewer Company 08/22/06 N/A Waiting for Extension $7.500 N/A
QwW-2007-0002 {01/19/07) Agreement to be $5,000
Retumed from
Company
QW-2007-0003 I.H. Utilities 08/28/06 N/A Extension Agreement $45,000 N/A
{01/25/07) Submitted to
Tracking File
QS-2007-0004 Waest 16th Sewer Company 09/11/06 N/A On Schedule for $34,990 N/A
(02/08/07) Completion
Q5-2007-0005 WPC Sewer Company 09/11/06 N/A On Schedule for $14,095 N/A
{02/08/07) Completion
QwW-2007-0006 S.K. & M Water & Sewer Company 10/19/06 N/A On Schedule for $50,820 N/A
QS-2007-0007 (03/18/07) Completion $36,875

Notes:

(1) The date in parenthesis in the Date Submitted column is the "Day 150"

agreement & tariff filing date set forth in the small company rate case rules.

{2) Bollar amounts are rounded to nearest $5 amount.




